
 

GLA University BTech Fees Structure 
2026-2030 Batch 
 

Course Branch 
Du
rati
on 

Structure 2026 (Per Academic 
Year) 

I 
Semester 1s

t 
Ye
ar 

2n
d 

Ye
ar 

3r
d 

Ye
ar 

4t
h 

Ye
ar 

5t
h 
Y
e
ar 

6t
h 
Y
e
ar 

B. Tech. 

Computer Science 

(Specializations form 2nd 

Year) 

1. AI & Data Science 

2. AI Driven DevOps 

3. AI & Cyber Security 

4 

Years 

2,00,

000/- 

2,08,

000/- 

2,16,

000/- 

2,24,

000/- 
    1,01,500/- 



4. AR VR & Gaming 

5. Cloud Computing 

6. Full Stack 

7. Iot & Robotics 

B. Tech. 

EC, |EC with (Minor CS) | 

EC (Specialization in VLSI)| 

Electronics and Computer 

Engineering, |EN, | ME, 

ME (Automobile| 

Mechatronics), 

ME with (Minor CS), | EE, 

EE with (Minor CS)| 

EE (Specialization in 

Electrical Vehicle 

Technology), |Civil, | 

Biotechnology 

4 

Years 

1,85,

000/- 

1,90,

000/- 

1,95,

000/- 

2,00,

000/- 
- - 94,000/- 

B. Tech. CS AIML 
4 

Years 

2,35,

000/- 

2,43,

000/- 

2,51,

000/- 

2,59,

000/- 
- - 1,19,000/- 

B. Tech. ME Smart Manufacturing 
4 

Years 

2,20,

000/- 

2,25,

000/- 

2,30,

000/- 

2,35,

000/- 
- - 1,11,500/- 



B. Tech. 

(Hons.) With 

INTEL&NEC 

Computer Science & 

Engineering (Specialization 

in AI and Analytics) 

4 

Years 

2,40,

000/- 

2,45,

000/- 

2,50,

000/- 

2,55,

000/- 
- - 1,21,500/- 

B. Tech. 

(Lateral 

Entry) 

CS 
3 

Years 
  

2,00,

000/- 

2,15,

000/- 

2,30,

000/- 
- - 101,500/- 

B. Tech. 

(Lateral 

Entry) 

EC, EE, ME, CE, VLSI, 

EC(CS), EV,ECSE, Biotech 

3 

Years 
  

1,81,

000/- 

1,86,

000/- 

1,91,

000/- 
- - 92,000/- 

 

 

Additional Charges 

Caution Money 

(To be paid in the first year of the course, refundable on 
the successful completion of course) 

Examin
ation 

Charge
s 

Alumni 
Associati

on Fee 

(to be 
paid at 



(Per 
Acade

mic 
Year, 
for all 

courses
) 

once in 
the first 
year of 

the 
course) 

Rs. 5000/- (for Diploma in Engineering/D. Pharm. /B. Ed/ B. A. English/ 

B. A. English (Hons. /By Research)/ B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture /B. Sc. 

Math/ B. Sc. Math (Hons. / By Research)/ B. Sc. Chemistry/ B. Sc. 

Chemistry (Hons. / By Research)/ B. Sc. Physics/ B. Sc. Physics 

(Hons. /By Research)/ M.Sc. (Chemistry)/ M.Sc. (Physics)/ M.Sc. 

(Mathematics)/ M.Sc. (Agriculture), Diploma in Library and Information 

Sciences/ Bachelor of Library and Information Sciences/Master of 

Library and Information Science,/M.A. English 

Rs. 7000/- Rs. 1000/- 

 

 



 

Hostel and Mess Fees 

Type of Room 

For Girls For Boys 

F
ir
s
t 

Y
e
a
r 

Se
co
nd 

Ye
ar 

T
hi
r
d 

Y
e
a
r 

Fo
ur
th 

Ye
ar 

F
if
t
h 

Y
e
a
r 

S
ix
t
h 

Y
e
a
r 

F
ir
s
t 

Y
e
a
r 

Se
co
nd 

Ye
ar 

T
hi
r
d 

Y
e
a
r 

Fo
ur
th 

Ye
ar 

F
if
t
h 

Y
e
a
r 

S
ix
t
h 

Y
e
a
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Triple Seater 

68

00

0 

7100

0 

740

00 

7700

0 

800

00 

830

00 

68

00

0 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Double Seater 

75

00

0 

7800

0 

810

00 

8400

0 

870

00 

900

00 
NA 

7800

0 

810

00 

8400

0 

870

00 

900

00 

Single Seater 
NA NA NA NA NA NA 

80

00

0 

8300

0 

860

00 

8900

0 

920

00 

950

00 



Triple Seater (AC) 
Limited Seats 

83

00

0 

8600

0 

890

00 

9200

0 

950

00 

980

00 

83

00

0 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Double Seater (AC) 
Limited Seats 

91

00

0 

9400

0 

970

00 

1000

00 

103

000 

106

000 
NA NA NA NA NA NA 

Single Seater (AC) 
Limited Seats 

NA NA NA NA NA NA 

95

00

0 

NA NA NA NA NA 

Premium Flat (Triple 
Seater Room) 

68

00

0 

7100

0 

740

00 

7700

0 

800

00 

830

00 
NA NA NA NA NA NA 

Premium Flat 
(Double Seater 

Room) 

75

00

0 

7800

0 

810

00 

8400

0 

870

00 

900

00 
NA NA NA NA NA NA 

Wing Single Seater 
(AC) 

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 
1150

00 

118

000 

1210

00 

124

000 

127

000 

Wing Single Seater 
(Non-AC) 

NA NA NA NA NA NA NA 
9500

0 

980

00 

1010

00 

104

000 

107

000 

 
Hostel Security: Rs. 5000/-in the first year of the course is to be paid additionally (refundable on 
vacating the hostel on successful completion of the course). 
 



Note: In case you want to pay the Tuition Fee in two instalments (semester-wise), you can do 
the same with an additional charge of Rs 1500 per semester. The second instalment of 
Academic Fee has to be deposited by 20th December every year (as per the notice circulated).  
 
The above hostel fee is for the current academic session only (i.e., 10 months). Student will be 
required to submit their full hostel fee by February every year for the hostel booking of the next 
year. Advance hostel booking for the next academic session is done on first come, first serve 
basis.  
 
Hostel will be provided for the full regular academic year (i.e., 10 months) only. 
Mess charges: Rs. 40,000/- per Annum (as advance, mess run on an actual expenses basis) 
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