

## **GLA University BTech Fees Structure** 2026-2030 Batch

			Stru	ıcture					
Course	Branch	Du rati on	1s t Ye ar	2n d Ye ar	3r d Ye ar	4t h Ye ar	5t h Y e ar	6t h Y e ar	I Semester
B. Tech.	Computer Science (Specializations form 2nd Year)  1. Al & Data Science 2. Al Driven DevOps 3. Al & Cyber Security	4 Years		2,08, 000/-		2,24,			1,01,500/-

	<ul><li>4. AR VR &amp; Gaming</li><li>5. Cloud Computing</li><li>6. Full Stack</li><li>7. lot &amp; Robotics</li></ul>								
B. Tech.	EC,  EC with (Minor CS)   EC (Specialization in VLSI)  Electronics and Computer Engineering,  EN,   ME,  ME (Automobile  Mechatronics),  ME with (Minor CS),   EE,  EE with (Minor CS)   EE (Specialization in Electrical Vehicle Technology),  Civil,   Biotechnology	4 Years	1,85,	1,90,	1,95,	2,00,	-	-	94,000/-
B. Tech. CS	AIML	4 Years	2,35, 000/-		2,51, 000/-	2,59, 000/-	-	-	1,19,000/-
B. Tech. ME	Smart Manufacturing	4 Years	2,20, 000/-	2,25, 000/-	2,30,	2,35, 000/-	-	-	1,11,500/-

B. Tech. (Hons.) With INTEL&NEC	Computer Science & Engineering (Specialization in AI and Analytics)	4 Years	2,40, 000/-		2,50, 000/-	2,55,	-	-	1,21,500/-
B. Tech. (Lateral Entry)	CS	3 Years		2,00,	2,15,	2,30,	-	-	101,500/-
B. Tech. (Lateral Entry)	EC, EE, ME, CE, VLSI, EC(CS), EV,ECSE, Biotech	3 Years		1,81,	1,86,	1,91,	-	-	92,000/-



## **Additional Charges**

Caution Money  (To be paid in the first year of the course, refundable on the successful completion of course)	Examin ation Charge s	Alumni Associati on Fee (to be paid at
--	--------------------------------	--

	(Per Acade mic Year, for all courses	once in the first year of the course)
Rs. 5000/- (for Diploma in Engineering/D. Pharm. /B. Ed/ B. A. English/		
B. A. English (Hons. /By Research)/ B.Sc. (Hons.) Agriculture /B. Sc.		
Math/ B. Sc. Math (Hons. / By Research)/ B. Sc. Chemistry/ B. Sc.		
Chemistry (Hons. / By Research)/ B. Sc. Physics/ B. Sc. Physics	Rs. 7000/-	Rs. 1000/-
(Hons. /By Research)/ M.Sc. (Chemistry)/ M.Sc. (Physics)/ M.Sc.	NS. 10001-	NS. 1000/-
(Mathematics)/ M.Sc. (Agriculture), Diploma in Library and Information		
Sciences/ Bachelor of Library and Information Sciences/Master of		
Library and Information Science,/M.A. English		



## **Hostel and Mess Fees**

			Girls	For Boys								
Type of Room	F ir s t Y e a r	Se co nd Ye ar	T hi r d Y e a r	Fo ur th Ye ar	F if t h Y e a r	S ix t h Y e a r	F ir s t Y e a r	Se co nd Ye ar	T hi r d Y e a r	Fo ur th Ye ar	F if t h Y e a r	S ix t h Y e a r
Triple Seater	68 00 0	7100 0	740 00	7700 0	800 00	830 00	68 00 0	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Double Seater	75 00 0	7800 0	810 00	8400	870 00	900	NA	7800 0	810 00	8400	870 00	900
Single Seater	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	80 00 0	8300 0	860 00	8900 0	920 00	950 00

Triple Seater (AC) Limited Seats	83 00 0	8600	890 00	9200 0	950 00	980 00	83 00 0	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Double Seater (AC) Limited Seats	91 00 0	9400	970 00	1000	103 000	106 000	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Single Seater (AC) Limited Seats	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	95 00 0	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Premium Flat (Triple Seater Room)	68 00 0	7100 0	740 00	7700 0	800	830 00	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Premium Flat (Double Seater Room)	75 00 0	7800 0	810 00	8400 0	870 00	900	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA
Wing Single Seater (AC)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	1150 00	118 000	1210 00	124 000	127 000
Wing Single Seater (Non-AC)	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	NA	9500 0	980 00	1010 00	104 000	107 000

Hostel Security: Rs. 5000/-in the first year of the course is to be paid additionally (refundable on vacating the hostel on successful completion of the course).

Note: In case you want to pay the Tuition Fee in two instalments (semester-wise), you can do the same with an additional charge of Rs 1500 per semester. The second instalment of Academic Fee has to be deposited by 20th December every year (as per the notice circulated).

The above hostel fee is for the current academic session only (i.e., 10 months). Student will be required to submit their full hostel fee by February every year for the hostel booking of the next year. Advance hostel booking for the next academic session is done on first come, first serve basis.

Hostel will be provided for the full regular academic year (i.e., 10 months) only. Mess charges: Rs. 40,000/- per Annum (as advance, mess run on an actual expenses basis)

